e Celebrating 125 years

AUSTRALIAN HOTEL

WINTON

Warburn Estate (product of South Eastern Australia)
The Jumbuck Cabernet Sauvignon

(Sold by the bottle)

Yellow Tail Bubbles 200ml

Yellow Tail Pink Bubbles 200ml
Brown Brothers Moscato 200ml
Brown Brothers Prosecco 200ml

Commodore Estate (South Eastern Australia)
Semillion Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay
Hallows in the Garden (South Australia)
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Freedom’s Lot (Clare Valley, NSW)
Chardonnay
Riesling
Wine Gang
Chardonnay
Moscato
Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio
Catalina Sounds Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, NZ)
McGuigan Zero Sauvignon Blanc (187ml bottle) alchol free

Freedom’s Lot Pinot Noir (Clare Valley, NSW)
Commodore (South Eastern Australia)
Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon
Shiraz
Hallows in the Garden (South Australia)
Cabernet Sauvignon
Shiraz
Wine Gang
Cabernet Sauvignon
Shiraz
Pepperjack Shiraz (Barossa Valley, South Australia)

Grant Burge Hillcott Merlot (Barossa Valley, South Australia)
Wirra Wirra Church Block (McLaren Vale, South Australia)

McGuigan Zero Shiraz (187ml bottle) alchol free

ouvenir Wines Takeaway 1 for $15 2 for
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Small Glass
150ml

$6.50

Small Glass
150ml

$7.00
$7.00

$8.00
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$11.00

Small Glass
150ml

$8.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00
$11.00

$12.00
$11.00

25

for $30

Large Glass
250ml Bottle
$10.50 $22.00
$9.50
$9.50
$11.00
$11.00
Large Glass
250ml Bottle
$11.00 $26.00
$11.00 $26.00
$12.50 $28.00
$12.50 $28.00
$12.50 $28.00
$12.50 $28.00
$11.50 $25.00
$11.50 $25.00
$11.50 $25.00
$11.50 $28.00
$16.00 $45.00
$8.00
Large Glass
250ml Bottle
$12.50 $28.00
$11.00 $26.00
$11.00 $26.00
$11.00 $26.00
$11.50 $28.00
$11.50 $28.00
$11.50 $25.00
$11.50 $25.00
$16.00 $45.00
$17.00 $45.00
$16.00 $45.00
$8.00
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