Celebrating 125 years



Winton's Waltzing Wines



Souvenir Wines Takeaway 1 for \$15	2 for \$25	3 for	\$30
Warburn Estate (product of South Eastern Australia)	Small Glass 150ml	Large Glass 250ml	Bottle
The Jumbuck Cabernet Sauvignon	\$6.50	\$10.50	\$22.00

Sparkling (Sold by the bottle)

Yellow Tail Bubbles 200ml	\$9.50
Yellow Tail Pink Bubbles 200ml	\$9.50
Brown Brothers Moscato 200ml	\$11.00
Brown Brothers Prosecco 200ml	\$11.00

Whites	Small Glass	Large Glass	Bottle
Commodore Estate (South Eastern Australia)	150ml	250ml	
Semillion Sauvignon Blanc	\$7.00	\$11.00	\$26.00
Chardonnay	\$7.00	\$11.00	\$26.00
Hallows in the Garden (South Australia)			
Chardonnay	\$8.00	\$12.50	\$28.00
Sauvignon Blanc	\$8.00	\$12.50	\$28.00
Freedom's Lot (Clare Valley, NSW)			
Chardonnay	\$8.00	\$12.50	\$28.00
Riesling	\$8.00	\$12.50	\$28.00
Wine Gang			
Chardonnay	\$7.00	\$11.50	\$25.00
Moscato	\$7.00	\$11.50	\$25.00
Sauvignon Blanc	\$7.00	\$11.50	\$25.00
Pinot Grigio	\$7.00	\$11.50	\$28.00
Catalina Sounds Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, NZ)	\$11.00	\$16.00	\$45.00
McGuigan Zero Sauvignon Blanc (187ml bottle) alchol free			\$8.00

Reds	Small Glass 150ml	Large Glass 250ml	Bottle
Freedom's Lot Pinot Noir (Clare Valley, NSW)	\$8.00	\$12.50	\$28.00
Commodore (South Eastern Australia)			
Merlot	\$7.00	\$11.00	\$26.00
Cabernet Sauvignon	\$7.00	\$11.00	\$26.00
Shiraz	\$7.00	\$11.00	\$26.00
Hallows in the Garden (South Australia)			
Cabernet Sauvignon	\$7.00	\$11.50	\$28.00
Shiraz	\$7.00	\$11.50	\$28.00
Wine Gang			
Cabernet Sauvignon	\$7.00	\$11.50	\$25.00
Shiraz	\$7.00	\$11.50	\$25.00
Pepperjack Shiraz (Barossa Valley, South Australia)	\$11.00	\$16.00	\$45.00
Grant Burge Hillcott Merlot (Barossa Valley, South Australia)	\$12.00	\$17.00	\$45.00
Wirra Wirra Church Block (McLaren Vale, South Australia)	\$11.00	\$16.00	\$45.00
McGuigan Zero Shiraz (187ml bottle) alchol free			\$8.00